
Friday 1st September STAFF TRAINING DAY - School Closed to Children

Monday 4th September Term 1 begins  - Welcome Back!

Tuesday 5th - Tuesday 12th September Reception Home Visits

Thursday 7th September
Year 6 Secondary School Selection Tests.  'Meet the Teacher' Session 1 at 6.00pm and Session 2 at 6.30pm.  PTA AGM follows at 

7.00pm

Monday 11th September Trip - Year 5/6 to Chessington World of Adventures

Tuesday 12th September PTA Committee Meeting @ 7.00pm

Wednesday 13th September Reception children's first day (no lunches this week, Wed/Thurs/Fri)

Friday 15th September PTA Movie Night

Monday 18th - Wednesday 27th September Reception children stay in school for lunch (collection at 1.15pm)

Thursday 21st September Phonics Meeting for Foundation Stage parents @ 4.00pm

Thursday 28th September Reception children are full time from this date

Friday 29th September Macmillan Coffee Morning in the School Hall

Monday 2nd October After School Clubs start this week.  Parent Stay and Play Week.

Tuesday 3rd October Kent Messenger in school @ 9.30am to take First Class photographs 

Thursday 5th October Braiswick in school - Individual photographs 

Tuesday 9th October Forest Schools Session 1

Wednesday 11th October Harvest Festival Assembly

Thurday 12th October Secondary Selection Test Results - after 4pm

Tuesday 17th October Forest Schools Session 2

Wednesday 18th October Flu immunisation for Years R, 1, 2, 3 & 4

Monday 16th to Friday 20th October
Parent Consultation Week (to include Year 6 secondary selection meetings). No Clubs this week due to Consultations (except 

externally run clubs).

Friday 20th October Last Day of Term 1

Monday 23rd October -

Friday 3rd November

Monday 6th November First Day of Term 2.  

Tuesday 7th November New Reception September 2018 Parent Meeting and Tour 9:30am and 10.45am 

Monday 13th - Friday 17th November Festival of Food and Light Week

Tuesday 14th November Forest Schools Session 4

Wednesday 15th November New Reception September 2017 Parent Meeting and Tour 9:30am and 10.45am

Tuesday 21st November Forest Schools Session 5

Thursday 23rd November New Reception September 2017 Parent Meeting and Tour 9:30am and 10.45am

Tuesday 28th November Forest Schools Session 6

Monday 4th December Last Week of Clubs 

Friday 8th December Funky Headwear Day - bottles/sweets for the Christmas Fair Tombola

Saturday 9th December - TBC PTA Christmas Fair 

Wednesday 13th December
KS1 (Years 1 and 2) Dress Rehearsal - starts from 9.30am.  Christmas Lunch TBC for school dinners children only. Christmas Lunchbox 

for all other children.

Thursday 14th December  FS Dress Rehearsal - 9.30am. KS1 (Years 1 and 2) Christmas Production Performance to Parents (2.00pm) 

Friday 15th December Foundation Stage Christmas Performance to Parents (9.15am).  KS1 Christmas Production Performance to Parents (2.00pm) 

Monday 18th December Year 5 and 6 Carol Service to Parents - 9.15am.  Year 3 and 4 Dress Rehearsal - 2.00pm. 

Tuesday 19th December Trophy Assembly.  Year 3 and 4 Performance to Parents - 1.45pm.  PTA Christmas Discos (no Foundation Stage)

Wednesday 20th December Whole School Panto.  Last Day of Term 2

Thursday 21st December -

Wednesday 3rd January 2018

Thursday 4th January 2018 First Day of Term 3

Monday 22nd January Clubs Start

Monday 5th to Friday 9th February STEM Week

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day - Positive Uses of Technology

Thursday 8th February Last Day of Term 3

Friday 9th February INSET DAY School Closed to children

Monday 12th February -

Friday 16th February

Diary of Events - as at 4th September 2017

SEPTEMBER

DECEMBER

OCTOBER

Term Break (Play4Ages at NAG 23/10 to 27/10 and at HPA 30/10 to 3/11/17).  31/10/2017 Deadline for Secondary Applications for 

Year 6 parents.  

NOVEMBER

Christmas Break

Term Break

JANUARY

FEBRUARY



Monday 19th February First Day of Term 4

Monday 26th February to Friday 2nd March
Parent Stay and Play/Book Week.  Parent Consultation Week.  No Clubs this week due to Consultations (except externally run 

clubs).

Thursday 1st March National Offer Day - Secondary Schools

Monday 19th March Last Week of Clubs

Thursday 29th March End of Term 4

Friday 30th March -

Friday 13th April

Monday 16th April First Day of Term 5

Monday 3rd May Class/Team and Year 6 Contemporary Photographs

Monday 7th May May Day Bank Holiday

Tuesday 8th May Clubs Start

Monday 14th May - Thursday 17th May KS2 Year 6 SATS Week.  SATS Breakfast/Wake Up Shake Up

Monday 21st May - Friday 25th May Year 2 Pirate Week  

Wednesday 23rd May Year 5 Secondary Selection Evening

Friday 25th May End of Term 5

Monday 28th May - Friday 1st June

 

Monday 4th June First Day of Term 6

Monday 4th to Friday 8th June Year 6 Residential Trip to Isle of Wight

Friday 8th June Year 4 Residential Trip to Suffolk

Saturday 9th - Sunday 10th June Year 4 Residential Trip to Suffolk

Monday 11th - Friday 15th June KS1 Phonics Screening

Saturday 23rd June PTA Summer Fair - TBC

Monday 25th June Last Week of Clubs 

Thursday 28th June Reception/KS1 Sports Day (Morning only)

Friday 29th June KS2 Sports Day (Morning only) 

Wednesday 4th July Year 2 into 3 Transition Talk

Thursday 5th July Reception/KS1 Sports Day (Back up date in case of bad weather)

Friday 6th July KS2 Sports Day (Back up date in case of bad weather)

Friday 13th July Reports to Parents

Monday 16th to Friday 20th July Music Week - Parents Stay and Play

Monday 16th July Year 6 Dress Rehearsals (FS/KS1 am and KS2 pm)

Tuesday 17th July Year 6 Production Evening (7.00-9.00pm)  

Wednesday 18th July Year 6 Production Evening (7.00-9.00pm) 

Thursday 19th July Report Discussion Afternoon 

Tuesday 24th July Year 6 Leavers Service 

Tuesday 24th July PTA School Discos

Wednesday 25th July Last Day of Term 6

Thursday 26th and Friday 27th July STAFF TRAINING DAYS - School Closed to Children

Wednesday 25th July -

Friday 31st August inclusive

Monday 3rd September First Day of Term 1

Summer Break

Spring Break - Good Friday 30th March & Bank Holiday 2nd April

MAY

Term Break - Bank Holiday Monday 28th May

JULY

MARCH

JUNE


